

## **Submission form**

Thank you for your interest in the Little Falls Veterans
Project, a joint project of the American Legion Post 108, the
Little Falls Historical Society and Passaic County Community
College. Our goal is to grow this website to honor all those
residents of Little Falls, New Jersey who served our
country. Please use this form to submit information about
our local veterans or to update information for those
already listed. We welcome both stories and pictures.

Submitters name	
	Phone number
Veteran's Name:	
Birth Date:	St. d. d.
Death Date:	Burial Place:
Biographical Text:	
Service Information: Military Branch:	Unit:
Conflict/War:	
Rank:	
Military Honors: List any honors, awards, or medals i	received by the individual for their military service. N/F if not found
Military Service Description:	

Provide a brief description of the individual's military service, including notable achievements or actions.

To submit information please scan this form and email to <a href="littlefallsnjveterans@gmail.com">littlefallsnjveterans@gmail.com</a>



## Telling the stories of those who served!

The <u>Little Falls Veterans Project</u> recognizes residents of Little Falls, New Jersey who served in a branch of the United States military. Started by the American Legion - Singac Post 108 as a way to honor those who were killed in action, this online platform has expanded to honor all who served.

The project is a collaboration of the American Legion, the Little Falls Historical Society and Passaic County Community College – PROSPER Grant.

The American Legion welcomes additional information for this site. If you would like to share information and/or pictures about a Little Falls veteran, please e-mail <a href="mailto:alegion108@optonline.net">alegion108@optonline.net</a> or visit the web page <a href="mailto:www.littlefallsnjveterans.org">www.littlefallsnjveterans.org</a> for a submission form.





